\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-infantil Masculi Grup: 03

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

31006: UE SANT CUGAT - OCCIDENT NEGRE - CB MANLLEU (U13M) 48 - 59
31007: UE BARBERA A - CB CERDANYOLA NUROIL A =
TERRASSA 2013 B

21-12-2025 09:00
21-12-2025 10:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

CB MANLLEU (U13M)

UE SANT CUGAT - OCCIDENT NEGRE
TERRASSA 2013 B

UE BARBERA A

CB CERDANYOLA NUROIL A
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573 507
514 456
395 481
339 362
362 377
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